



### Scottish National & Open Diving Championships 2022

Royal Commonwealthpool Edinburg 1-4 december 2022

#### Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary -- 4th December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	103 B	1	1.7	4½	4½	5	4½	4½	13½	22.95	22.95	
2	201 B	1	1.6	4½	4½	4½	4½	4	13½	21.60	44.55	
3	301 B	1	1.7	5	5	4½	5	5	15	25.50	70.05	
4	401 B	1	1.5	5	5½	5	5	5	15	22.50	92.55	
5	5221 D	1	1.7	4	4	3½	3½	3½	11	18.70	111.25	
6	104 C	1	2.2	2½	3½	3	2½	3½	9	19.80	131.05	
7	203 C	1	2.0	1	1	1½	2	1½	4	8.00	139.05	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>

#### Girls Group C 1m, Final -- 4th December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
											b/f	111.25
1	104 C	1	2.2	2	2	1½	1	2	5½	12.10	123.35	
2	203 C	1	2.0	3½	3½	4	3	3	10	20.00	143.35	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>

#### Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary -- 2nd December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	103 B	3	1.6	6	5	5½	5½	5	16	25.60	25.60	
2	203 C	3	1.9	3½	3½	4	4	2½	11	20.90	46.50	
3	301 B	3	1.9	5	5	4	5	4½	14½	27.55	74.05	
4	403 C	3	1.9	2½	3½	3	3½	3	9½	18.05	92.10	
5	5231 D	3	2.0	3	3	1	1	1	5	10.00	102.10	
6	105 C	3	2.2	4½	5½	5	5½	4½	15	33.00	135.10	
7	303 C	3	2.0	2	2	2½	2	3	6½	13.00	148.10	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>

#### Girls Group C 3m, Final -- 2nd December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
											b/f	102.10
1	105 C	3	2.2	6	5½	5	5½	5½	16½	36.30	138.40	
2	303 C	3	2.0	3	3	4	3	3½	9½	19.00	157.40	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>

#### Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary -- 3rd December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	101 B	5	1.3	5	5	5½	5	5½	15½	20.15	20.15	
2	401 B	5	1.5	4½	5½	5	5	6	15½	23.25	43.40	
3	201 B	5	1.6	3	3	2½	2½	3	8½	13.60	57.00	
4	612 B	5	1.7	2½	2½	1½	3	2	7	11.90	68.90	
5	403 C	5	2.2	5	5	5½	5½	6	16	35.20	104.10	
6	103 B	5	1.7	4½	4	4	4½	4½	13	22.10	126.20	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>

#### Girls Group C Platform, Final -- 3rd December 2022

Ottilie Corcutt, Joop Stotijn, 2010

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
											b/f	68.90
1	403 C	5	2.2	5	4½	4	4	5	13½	29.70	98.60	
2	103 B	5	1.7	5½	5½	4½	5½	5½	16½	28.05	126.65	
											<b>Rank</b>	<b>3</b>